LoOoNoULRWNE

Desmond FRANSSEN

TROL

Omloop : H:Oro -

Afstand : 5260m

Hydro

Tijd : 0:32:44 (6'13"/km)
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124m
287m
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223m
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212m
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Avondwedstrijd SAHARA
LOMMEL 8.12.2023
K.O.L.

3/18 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Benjamin ANCIAUX 0:28:28
2. Arno KEUPPENS 0:31:40

12'26"/km
5'50"/km
7'24"/km
7'54"/km
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5'58"/km
4'50"/km
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